October 2021 OPPORTUNITY CENTRE
Friday 1

Time
Homemade Cookie Day
9:00-9:30 Planning
9:30-10:00 Zumba
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00 Handwashing Workshop
1:00-1:30 Fall walk and Coffee
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30 The Price is Right
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30 karaoke
4:30-5:00
O :)sktoberfest Dinner




Time

Monday 4

Tuesday 5

Wednesday 6

Thursday 7

Friday 8

Cinnamon Bun Day

Get Funky Day

Mad Hatter Day

National Frappe Day

National Pierogi Day

9:00-9:30

Planning

9:30-10:00

Move Your Body

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

Handwashing Workshop

Baking $2

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

Basketball

4:00-4:30

4:30 -5:00

5:00-8:00

Planning

Handwashing Workshop

Planning

Planning

Planning

Move Your Body

Currrent events

Handwashing Workshop

OpC TLC

Zumba

Move Your Body

Handwashing Workshop

Let's Explore: Thanksgiving

Handwashing Workshop

Thanksgiving Craft
$2

Sudoku hour
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Time

Monday 11

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00- 8:00

National Kick Butt Day

Tuesday 12 Wednesday 13  Thursday 14 Friday 15
National Farmers Day ::::’lonal Train Your Brain National Dessert Day National Grouch Day
Planning Planning Planning Planning
Move Your Body Current events
Move Your Body Move Your Body

Handwashing Workshop | Handwashing Workshop

OPC TLC

Spa Afternoon $4

Handwashing Workshop

Yoga w/ Yvonne $5

Handwashing Workshop

Fall walk

Sewing
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Time

Monday 18

Tuesday 19

Wednesday 20

Thursday 21

Friday 22

Chocolate Cupcake Day

National Kentucky Day

National Chicken and Watftles
Dav

National Witch Hazel Day

Make a Dog's Day

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

Planning

Move Your Body

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

Handwashing Workshop

Halloween Baking

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Basketball

4:30-5:00

5:00-8:00

Planning

Handwashing Workshop

Planning

Move Your Body

Handwashing Workshop

OPC TLC

Planning

Move Your Body

Planning

Shopping Smart

Handwashing Workshop

Who want's to be a
Millionaire

Handwashing Workshop

Sewing

Let's Explore: Halloween
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Time

Monday 25

Tuesday 26

Wednesday 27

Thursday 28

Friday 29

National Chucky Day

National Pumpkin Day

National Black Cat day

National FIrst Kesponaers

Nasy

Frankenstein Friday

9:00-9:30

Planning

9:30-10:00

Halloween Baking

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

Planning

Move Your Body

Planning

Planning

Zumba

Move Your Body

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

Handwashing Workshop

Braille Smarts

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-8:00

Handwashing Workshop

Who want's to be a
Millionaire

Handwashing Workshop

Handwashing Workshop

Yoga w/ Yvonne $5

Planning

Shopping Smart

Handwashing Workshop

Sewing
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