October 2021 OPPORTUNITY CENTRE

			Friday 1
Time			
			Homemade Cookie Day
9:00-9:30			Planning
9:30-10:00			Zumba
10:00-10:30			
10:30-11:00			Road Safety
11:00-11:30			
11:30-12:00			Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00			Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30			Fall walk and Coffee
1:30-2:00			
2:00-2:30			
2:30-3:00			
3:00-3:30			The Price is Right
3:30-4:00			
4:00-4:30			karaoke
4:30-5:00			
5:00 - 8:00			Oktoberfest Dinner \$5

Time					
	Monday 4	Tuesday 5	Wednesday 6	Thursday 7	Friday 8
	Cinnamon Bun Day	Get Funky Day	Mad Hatter Day	National Frappe Day	National Pierogi Day
9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning
9:30-10:00	Move Your Body	Force Horse \$7	Move Your Body	Currrent events	Morning Music and Drinks
10:00-10:30					
10:30-11:00	Covid- 19 Safety Smart		Food Safety	Zumba	Move Your Body
11:00-11:30					
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	Baking \$2	OPC Drop In	OpC TLC	Let's Explore: Thanksgiving	Recognition Hour
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30			Thanksgiving Craft \$2	Sudoku hour	Weekend Safety & Social
2:30-3:00	Bingo w/ Bernie				
3:00-3:30		Kahoo's Trivia (thanksgiving edition)		Fire Safety	Safety Smart
3:30-4:00	Basketball		London Fog Drinks \$2		
4:00-4:30		Body smarts		Two Truths and a lie (Safety Editon)	Karaoke
4:30 -5:00	Evening Tea				
5:00-8:00					

Time					
	Monday 11	Tuesday 12	Wednesday 13	Thursday 14	Friday 15
	National Kick Butt Day	National Farmers Day	National Train Your Brain Dav	National Dessert Day	National Grouch Day
	OpC closed	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning
9:30-10:00	OpC closed	Force Horse \$7	Move Your Body	Current events	Morning music and Drinks
10:00-10:30	OpC closed				
10:30-11:00	OpC closed		Food Safety	Move Your Body	Move Your Body
11:00-11:30	OpC closed				
11:30-12:00	OpC closed	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	OpC closed	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	OpC closed	OPC Drop In	OPC TLC	Afternoon Cards Games	Body Smarts
1:30-2:00	OpC closed				
2:00-2:30	OpC closed		Safety Smart	Sugar Skull Craft \$2	Fall walk
2:30-3:00	OpC closed				
3:00-3:30	OpC closed	Spa Afternoon \$4	Salted Carmel Hot Chocolate \$2		Sewing
3:30-4:00	OpC closed			Yoga w/ Yvonne \$5	
4:00-4:30	OpC closed		Kahoots Trivia		Covid-19 Safety Smart
4:30-5:00	OpC closed			Evening Tea	Weekend Safety & Social
5:00- 8:00					Scary Movie + Popcorn \$2

Time					
	Monday 18	Tuesday 19	Wednesday 20	Thursday 21	Friday 22
	Chocolate Cupcake Day	National Kentucky Day	National Chicken and Wattles Dav	National Witch Hazel Day	Make a Dog's Day
9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning
9:30-10:00	Current events	Force Horse \$7	Move Your Body	Morning music and Drinks	Weekend Safety & Social
10:00-10:30					
10:30-11:00	Move Your Body		Food Safety	Move Your Body	Shopping Smart
11:00-11:30					
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	Halloween Baking	OPC Drop In	OPC TLC	Who want's to be a Millionaire	Sewing
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30			Safety Smart	Let's Explore: Halloween	Dance Prep
2:30-3:00					
3:00-3:30	Bingo w/ Bernie	Pumpkin Tea Light Craft \$2	Apple Cider Afternoon \$2		
3:30-4:00				Scary Movie Trivia	
4:00-4:30	Basketball	Fall Safety	Karaoke		
4:30-5:00					
5:00-8:00					Halloween Dance \$5

Time					
	Monday 25	Tuesday 26	Wednesday 27	Thursday 28	Friday 29
	National Chucky Day	National Pumpkin Day	National Black Cat day	National First Responders	Frankenstein Friday
9:00-9:30	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning
9:30-10:00	Halloween Baking	Current events	Zumba	Move Your Body	Weekend Safety & Social
10:00-10:30					
10:30-11:00		Move Your Body	Food Safety	Kahoot's Trivia (halloween edition)	Shopping Smart
11:00-11:30					
11:30-12:00	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop	Handwashing Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch Program \$5	Lunch & Social Grace	Lunch & Social Grace
1:00-1:30	Braille Smarts	OPC Drop In	Force Horse \$7	Safety Smart	Sewing
1:30-2:00					
2:00-2:30	Jeopardy w/ Chenyl			Witches Brew Drink \$4	Dance Prep
2:30-3:00					
3:00-3:30	Bingo w/ Bernie	Who want's to be a Millionaire			
3:30-4:00			Carving Pumpkins \$4	Yoga w/ Yvonne \$5	
4:00-4:30	Karaoke	Kitchen Safety			
4:30-5:00				Evening Tea	
5:00-8:00		Karaoke Party Night \$2			Halloween Dance \$5